KETLEY PARISH COUNCIL

QUARTER 2

PAYMENTS OVER £500
01 JULY - 30 SEPTEMBER 2025

10.07.2025
10.07.2025
10.07.2025
10.07.2025
31.07.2025
11.09.2025
11.09.2025
15.09.2025
30.09.2025

£644.40
£933.12
£2,287.20
£4,565.11
£505.00
£2,159.20
£784.85
£2,780.52
£43,179.08

Summer Event

Scribe 2000 Annual Licence
Summer Event
INTERNMENT

Summer Event
Subscription

INTERNMENT

Christmas Lights

Quarter 2 Salary

Events

Licences

Events

Interments

Events

Affiliations

Interments

Christmas Lights

Staff Salaries, Tax & NI, and Pensions

Jigsaw Marquees

Scribe 2000 LTD

Premier Inflate

idverde

Telford & Wrekin Council Other

SALC

idverde

Blachere lllumination UK Ltd

Staff, HMRC, Shropshire County Pension Fund




