

## **KETLEY PARISH COUNCIL**

QUARTER 2

PAYMENTS OVER £500 01 JULY - 30 SEPTEMBER 2025

Date	Total	Description	Cost Code	Supplier
10.07.2025	£644.40	Summer Event	Events	Jigsaw Marquees
10.07.2025	£933.12	Scribe 2000 Annual Licence	Licences	Scribe 2000 LTD
10.07.2025	£2,287.20	Summer Event	Events	Premier Inflate
10.07.2025	£4,565.11	INTERNMENT	Interments	idverde
31.07.2025	£505.00	Summer Event	Events	Telford & Wrekin Council Other
11.09.2025	£2,159.20	Subscription	Affiliations	SALC
11.09.2025	£784.85	INTERNMENT	Interments	idverde
15.09.2025	£2,780.52	Christmas Lights	Christmas Lights	Blachere Illumination UK Ltd
30.09.2025	£43,179.08	Quarter 2 Salary	Staff Salaries, Tax & NI, and Pensions	Staff, HMRC, Shropshire County Pension Fund